09/05/2025 2505-1029164 2590627 CCJEAUQR25048383

PP JEA - IQUQR 1 x40 / QR-24172

THC 415.000 1.00 415.000 0.00 1,525.125

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 175.000 1.00 175.000 0.00 643.125

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

715.00 0.00 2,627.63

Total Amount in USD: 715.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,627.63

USD Seven Hundred And Fifteen Only

AED Two Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Seven And Sixty Three Fils Only